

S.T. 133 of 2020
CNR No.WBHW060000192020

Order No. 13 dated 04.05.2023

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W. 2 + cross-examination of P.W. 1 and C.S.W. 2, if situation so permits.

Sole accused person is present. Ld. P.P.-in-charge is also present.

No witness. The case is adjourned for want of prosecution witness.

Fixing 01.09.2023 for evidence of C.S.W. 2 + cross-examination of P.W. 1 and C.S.W. 2, if situation so permits.

Accused as before

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00883)

Additional Sessions Judge,
Amta, Howrah
(J.O. Code : WB00883)